

The Experiences



Access to rare treasures with specialist librarian guides

The Speakers

Over the years the President's Circle events have attracted a fantastic line up of speakers on topics close to their hearts. Always entertaining!



Wally Lewis AM and Steve Haddan



Dame Quentin Bryce AD, CVO and David Muir AM

President's Circle

About the President's Circle

The President's Circle is a valued group of supporters who share a belief in the importance of free public access to knowledge and learning for all. Your gift helps State Library to go above and beyond in our services by creating a sustained funding source for priority projects. You can show your support through annual donations of \$1000 for a minimum of three years.

The President's Circle donors enjoy an in-depth connection with State Library's specialist staff and the multitude of stories contained in our unique collections via newsletters and regular President's Circle events.

About State Library of Queensland

Founded in 1896, State Library of Queensland is the leading reference and research library in Queensland. State Library is responsible for collecting and preserving a comprehensive collection of Queensland's cultural and documentary heritage, providing free access to information for all Queenslanders, and for the advancement of public libraries across the state.

About Queensland Library Foundation

The Foundation was established on 24 June 1987 as an entity of the Library Board of Queensland, in accordance to the powers defined by the Libraries Act 1988, and launched to the public on 5 May 1988. The Queensland Library Foundation is a not-for-profit company, Limited by Guarantee, registered under the Corporations Act 2001. Deductible Gift Recipient status (DGR Items 1 & 4) ABN 45 872 652 679



President's Circle application form

Thank you. Your support is greatly appreciated.

Please support the Queensland Library Foundation *President's Circle* by completing this form and return by email or post (no stamp required) to:

Queensland Library Foundation Reply Paid 3488 South Brisbane QLD 4101

South Brisbane QLD 4101
You can also join online at: www.slq.qld.gov.au/donate
All donations of \$2 or more are tax deductible.
Contact details
Name (inc title and/or post nominals)
Address
Suburb
State Postcode
Preferred telephone number
Email
Please tick the box to receive QLF enewsletters
Donation Options
\$3,000 – 3 year donation commitment
OR
I would like to pledge \$1,000 per year for years
for a total of \$
We will send you a pledge reminder each year before June 30
"I invite you to support Queensland's leading research and reference library through this unique and exciting opportunity" - Courtney Talbot, President Queensland Library Foundation Council

Payment method
Cheque – Please make payable to Queensland Library Foundation.
OR
Credit card type Master Card Visa Amex
Name on card
Card number
Expiry date M M / Y Y Y Y CVV
Signature of cardholder
Please forward receipt by post email
EFT - Bank Transfer
Commonwealth Bank. Branch:West End Account Name: Queensland Library Foundation BSB: 064-007 Account Number: 00050041 Reference: Pres Circle_Your Surname
Recognition
President's Circle donors are publicly recognised. Please tick the box if you wish your donations to be anonymous.
Bequest
Please consider including a gift in your Will to State Library Queensland - as part of your life's story. For more information please call 07 3840 7865.
We would love to know your interest areas:
Exhibitions Collections Preservation Research fellowships Literary Awards Queensland History First Nations Culture Children's Early Learni Technology Digital Inclusion Other areas of interest
Collections Children's Early Learni Preservation Technology Research fellowships Digital Inclusion Literary Awards Other areas of interes

State Library of Queensland respects your privacy. Personal information we collect is used for internal activities and functions (*Libraries Act 1988* (Qld)) and will not be disclosed unless required by law.

Phone (07) 3840 7767

Email foundation@slq.qld.gov.au